Marshall University

Marshall Digital Scholar

Guides to Manuscript Collections

Search Our Collections

1981

0330: Ruth Katherine Jones Papers, 1927-1937

Marshall University Special Collections

Follow this and additional works at: https://mds.marshall.edu/sc_finding_aids



Part of the Other Theatre and Performance Studies Commons, and the Social History Commons

Recommended Citation

Ruth Katherine Jones Papers, 1927-1937, Accession No. 1981/05.0330. Special Collections Department, Marshall University, Huntington, WV.

This Finding Aid is brought to you for free and open access by the Search Our Collections at Marshall Digital Scholar. It has been accepted for inclusion in Guides to Manuscript Collections by an authorized administrator of Marshall Digital Scholar. For more information, please contact zhangj@marshall.edu, beachgr@marshall.edu.

Accession Number: 1981/05.0330

Name of Collection: Ruth Katherine Jones Papers

Inventory Completed by: Bridget Herrera

Date Completed: 09/15/16

Location: Marshall University Special Collection's Department

Scope and Content:

Scrapbooks and personal papers of Marshall alumna Ruth Katherine Jones, a 1924 Marshall College graduate who was active as a makeup artist for the Community Players and other Marshall theatre productions in the 1930s. Some items related to plastic surgery.

Box 1

Folder 1 Marshall College

Folder 2 News Clipping

Folder 3 Photographs

Folder 4 More newspaper clipping

Folder 5 Marshall College items

Folder 6 Scrapbook pages

Folder 7 Newspaper clippings sealed